PAGE 1SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// MT2E1
MT2E1
Cable-Actuated Position Sensor
Incremental Encoder Output • Test Applications
Compact String Pot • 0-30 & 0-50 inch Stroke Range Options
Dual Axis 360° Mounting Bracket
Drop and Crash Test Applications
Aluminum & Polycarbonate Enclosure

measuring cable tension:    22 oz. (±6 oz.)
electrical connection:     end-mounted connector
30-inch Ordering Guide
50-inch Ordering Guide
see �g. 1
see �g. 2
B
B
order code:
30-inch range option:
max. cable acceleration:
spring cycle-life, 80% extension:
spring cycle-life, 50% extension:
339
33 (±10) oz.
136 g
75,000
≥ 1 million
9 (±3) oz.
99 g
≥ 1 million
≥ 1 million
14
14 (±5) oz.
136 g
150,000
≥ 1 million
order code:
50-inch range option:
max. cable acceleration:
spring cycle-life, 80% extension:
spring cycle-life, 50% extension:
9
9 (±3) oz.
46 g
≥ 1 million
≥ 1 million
22
22 (±7) oz.
 68 g
150,000
≥ 1 million
Measuring Cable Termination:
PAGE 4
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel  +1-800-423-5483
NORTH AMERICA
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// MT2E1
te.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties Inc. a TE Connectivity company
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/
or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to
be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its
use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in
no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the
product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific
application.
© 2019 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
 version: 1.0  // 8.9.19
Ordering Information (cont.):
C M2A M3 M3AM1 M1A M2order code:
C order code:
end-mount
instrumentation cable